RETURNS ON SOURCES OF FUND PURCHASED
FROM CUSTOMERS AS AT 20 NOVEMBER, 2020
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EXCHANGE RATE
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AMOUNT

PURCHASED(S)

2,500.00
1,348.68
199.22
321.00
455.53
403.47
1,745.84
38,000.00
500,000.00
35.53
58,131.58
10,000.00
84.00
58.33
33.25
299.30
40,000.00
150.00
89,100.00
150.00
1,072.64
42,240.00
189,200.00
847,680.00
388,302.12
203,280.00
567,493.82
518,326.02
18,480.00
880.00
7,040.00
10,560.00
880.00
500,720.00
14,080.00
1,760.00
1,760.00
11,440.00
216,480.00
65,046.23
145,200.00
5,280.00
212,960.00
263,120.00
41,285.09
933.84
375.00
233.46
1,750.95
1,647.70
237.00
35,000.00
3,192.77
1,606.75
2,372.67
4,250.66
3,807.40
3,510.34
225.92
7,011.91
1,775.67
500,000.00
62,000.00
1,600.00
234,000.00
9,210.53

EXCHANGE RATES AS AT 20 NOVEMBER, 2020

WEBUY |WESELL

U.S. Dollars S 380.00  380.50
Pounds Sterling £ 497.06  512.94
Euro € 444.07 459.88
NG
Rands 24.00 25.44
— R

PTA/INVISIBLE [T

SME RN
67 AUTONOMOUS 19/11/2020 380.00 4,681.80
68 AUTONOMOUS 19/11/2020 380.00 1,348.02
69 AUTONOMOUS 19/11/2020 380.00 536.85
70 AUTONOMOUS 19/11/2020 385.00 134,437.50
71  AUTONOMOUS 19/11/2020 386.00 26,980.00
72 AUTONOMOUS 19/11/2020 380.00 63.50
73 AUTONOMOUS 19/11/2020 385.00 437,000.00
74 AUTONOMOUS 20/11/2020 380.00 789.62
75 AUTONOMOUS 20/11/2020 380.00 90.00
76  AUTONOMOUS 20/11/2020 385.00 89,100.00
77 AUTONOMOUS 20/11/2020 380.00 3,078.95
78 AUTONOMOUS 20/11/2020 380.00 116.86
79 AUTONOMOUS 20/11/2020 380.00 50.00
80 AUTONOMOUS 20/11/2020 385.00 98,250.00
TOTAL 6,688,847.32

RETURNS ON UTILIZATION OF FUNDS SOLD
TO CUSTOMERS AS AT 20 NOVEMBER, 2020
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PURPOSE

INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE -School Fees

IZEVBOKUN MARTINS OSADEBAMWEN INVISIBLE -School Fees

KENEZEH GLOBAL ENTERPRISES
IFEOMA IWUJI

MOYINJAH MICHEAL BELLO
PrudenceStanley-Zebulon
YUSUFBALA

NEXUS FORLIFE LIMITED

ARIYIBI TAJUDEEN ADISA

JIFATU NIGERIA LIMITED

CHUKUDI EKUEME ICHOKU
ONYEBUCHI JAMES CHINEDU
AKINSOLA JACOB FAKEYE
MASTERCARD

MASTERCARD

MASTERCARD

MASTERCARD

VISA CARD

KEHINDE GRACE ADEWUYI
IHEJIAKO KELECHI NORBERT
BANKONE E-PAYMENT ACCOUNT
ONUORAH FRANCISCA

ABULU GODFREY

NASCO PACK LTD

CROWN FLOUR MILLS

KISI RICE MILL NIGERIA LTD
ABISOLA OLUWAFEYIKEMI ADESANYA
PROMISE CHIEMELA EGESI
WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA
CHINEDU COLLINS MOMAH
IKENNA GEOFFREY ORJI

MOTARA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SARO AGROSCIENCES

PANAR LIMITED

PLASTPOLY LIMITED

DE NELSURE NIGERIA LIMITED
SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED-PJT
SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED-PJT
BREEDWELL FEEDS LIMITED
PROPETROL LIMITED PROPETROL LTD

INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA

| AND E SALE

INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees

STERMASTERCARD INFLOW OF 2020-11-16
STERMASTERCARD INFLOW OF 2020-11-16
STERMASTERCARD INFLOW OF 2020-11-16
STERMASTERCARD INFLOW OF 2020-11-16
STERVISA CARD INFLOW OF 2020-11-16

INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -Medical Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees

RETAILINTERVENTION 23
RETAILINTERVENTION 23
RETAILINTERVENTION 23

| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE

INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
LC

LC

BC

BC

INVISIBLE -School Fees
LC

| AND E SALE

LC

BC

BC

SAMKING CHEMICALS NIGERIA LIMITED | AND E SALE

ASTANOG NIGERIA ENTERPRISES

INVISIBLE -School Fees
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EXCHANGE AMOUNT
RATE SOLD(S)
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 1,261.00
386.00 6,329.80
386.00 2,683.00
386.00 180.00
386.00 2,366.35
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 38,000.00
386.00 3,353.75
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 3,085.45
386.00 6,975.80
386.00 6,579.58
386.00 91,802.25
386.00 29,326.36
386.00 9,814.33
386.00 8,290.21
386.00 647.70
386.00 4,024.50
386.00 1,850.00
386.00 4,084.00
386.00 12,000.00
386.00 4,024.50
400.00 5,280.00
382.50 215,600.00
380.50 4,400.00
386.00 198.92
386.00 480.00
386.00 89,100.00
386.00 4,023.90
386.00 4,023.90
402.50 3,520.00
402.50 38,720.00
401.50 108,240.00
401.50 3,520.00
386.00 9,254.97
401.50 11,440.00
385.00 251.62
401.50 10,560.00
401.50 9,680.00
401.50 45,760.00
385.00 1,251.42
386.00 928.31
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THE PRIORITY ALUMINIUM LIMITED
SAGAR OVERSEAS LIMITED

SIPERCO NIG LTD NIG LTD (ACCOUNT 1)
ACTWELL IMPEX LIMITED

BESTLIME INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA LTD

CROWN FLOUR MILL LIMITED

CHIZZY NIGERIA LIMITED

CHIZZY NIGERIA LIMITED
BABATUNDE ABAYOMI ADEJOBI
CHIZZY NIGERIA LIMITED

OYO SUGARCANE PROCESSORS LTD
SAGAR VITACEUTICALS NIGERIA LTD
KPT CHEMICALS NIGERIA LIMITED
ROYCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SAVVY TECH LTD.

SAVVY TECH LTD.

SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
UNIQUE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
PRUDENT ENERGY AND SERVICES LTD
PRUDENT ENERGY AND SERVICES LTD
OLUMIDEOLALEYE

NASCO PACK LIMITED

OMOTADE AYENI

PLASTPOLY LIMITED

PLASTPOLY LIMITED

NASCO PACK LIMITED
OLALEYEBABATUNDE

NASCO PACK LIMITED

PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED

RAUF OGUNBAYO

AVA CHEMICALS LIMITED

TULCAN ENERGY RESOURCES LTD
BUA SUGAR REFINERY LIMITED
TULCAN ENERGY RESOURCES LTD
FMCG DISTRIBUTIONS LIMITED
OSECHEM NIGERIA LTD

AARTI ROLLING MILLS LIMITED

TITAN IMPEX LIMITED

SIEGWERK WEST AFRICA LIMITED
EKO SUPREME RESOURCES NIG LTD
BOUSTANI & PARTNERS PLANTS LTD
AARTI ROLLING MILLS LIMITED

RITE FOODS LIMITED

TRUSTLUB FLUID RESOURCES LIMITED
KARMA AGRIC FEEDS & FOODS LIMITED
FEMRO 3 NIGERIA LIMITED

AARTI STEEL NIGERIA LIMITED
TRUSTLUB FLUID RESOURCES LIMITED
WANDEL INT L NIGERIA LIMITED
MOJEC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HYUNDAI MOTORS NIG LTD

HAYAT KIMYA NIGERIA LIMITED
GRAND ROY NIGERIA LIMITED
WANDEL INT L NIGERIA LIMITED
ENERGY SHIELD PETROCHEMICAL LTD
STALLION NMN LIMITED

D2H SERVICES LIMITED

WANDEL INT L NIGERIA LIMITED
SANGOKOYA AGRO-IND MACH. COY L
UNIGROW INDUSTRIES LIMITED

VON AUTOMOBILE NIGERIA LIMITED
D2H SERVICES LIMITED

WANDEL INT L NIGERIA LIMITED

D2H SERVICES LIMITED

WANDEL INT L NIGERIA LIMITED
LOYAL MULTIPURPOSE COY VENTURES
PESCHRIS INDUSTRIES LTD

CUREALL IMPEX NIGERIA LIMITED
SAN TRUST VENTURES LIMITED
GOZIE NWAOGU NIGERIA LIMITED
SOULMATE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ST. MAMA NIG LIMITED

GOZIE NWAOGU NIGERIA LIMITED
DANGOTE SUGAR REFINERY PLC
EGBIN POWER PLC EGBIN POWER PLC
LEOMARKZ INTEGRATED SERVICES LTD
RITE FOODS LIMITED

RITE FOODS LIMITED

SAGAR OVERSEAS LIMITED

SAGAR OVERSEAS LIMITED

BLUE CAMEL ENERGY LIMITED

SAN AND S PAPER LIMITED

BLUE CAMEL ENERGY LIMITED

DAG INDUSTRIES NIGERIA LTD

INT'L TOBACCO COMPANY PLC

FUTURE OIL & CHEMICAL COMPANY LTD

MEDIA TRUST LIMITED

GREGILINT LLIMITED

DARSEF ENTERPRISES LIMITED.

PEACE STANDARD PHARM IND LTD
CARBON & FUELS LIMITED

SAGAR OVERSEAS LIMITED

SAMKING CHEMICALS NIGERIA LIMITED
KPT CHEMICALS NIGERIA LIMITED
SAMKING CHEMICALS NIGERIA LIMITED
GODEC POWER NIGERIA LIMITED
SAMKING CHEMICALS NIGERIA LIMITED
INLAND TRADING COMPANY
SAMKING CHEMICALS NIGERIA LIMITED
CHEHAB NIGERIA LIMITED

TAPROOT INVESTMENTS LIMITED A/C 2
PARCO ENTERPRISES NIGERIA LIMITED
WEPE NIGERIA LIMITED
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385.00
400.50
400.50
386.00
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385.00
400.50
400.50
400.50
385.00
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960.51
250.00
50.00
1,760.00
880.00
74.18
3,520.00
15,840.00
4,023.90
32,560.00
3,520.00
1,780.60
813.00
5,280.00
4,400.00
3,520.00
370.36
26,400.00
490,000.00
260,000.00
4,000.00
510.18
4,000.00
25.00
25.00
364.40
4,000.00
364.44
35,800.32
4,000.00
5,280.00
410,474.88
316,142.12
157,018.94
1,760.00
3,520.00
116,160.00
880.00
3,520.00
880.00
1,760.00
121,440.00
123,200.00
34,320.00
3,520.00
2,640.00
70,400.00
22,880.00
21,120.00
44,000.00
32,560.00
9,680.00
3,520.00
5,280.00
96,800.00
142,566.02
52,800.00
17,600.00
10,560.00
880.00
35,200.00
35,200.00
36,080.00
22,000.00
9,680.00
4,400.00
79,200.00
880.00
6,160.00
880.00
2,640.00
7,040.00
880.00
176,000.00
80,080.00
70,400.00
114,400.00
44,000.00
7,040.00
7,040.00
44,000.00
1,760.00
149,600.00
2,640.00
1,760.00
10,560.00
880.00
880.00
1,760.00
1,760.00
880.00
7,040.00
9,680.00
880.00
14,080.00
1,760.00
7,040.00
9,680.00
10,560.00
880.00
880.00
65,046.23
11,440.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
3,970.41
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
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TOTAL

AISHAKIBIYA

HALIMAUMAR

FATIMASABO
OLUWATOSINFASEYE
HALLIRUMUHAMMAD
TEMITAYOADU

JENIFER OKEKE

OLUFUNMILAYO FOLAKE OLAMAKINDE
BOLANIRAN BENSON ADEYEYE
OLUWATOYIN REMI ADENIRAN
TEMIWUMI LAURA TOPE-BANJOKO
MUNACHIMSO GIFT AGU

ARON BANKOLE AGIDIGBI
UKAMAKAOKOLI

AKODU SOAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CENTRAL BANK OF NIGERIA
CENTRAL BANK OF NIGERIA
LUKMAN OLATUNJI BUARI
BASICNEEDS SOAP INDUSTRY LTD
JUMOKE MORENIKE ADENUJI
JOSEPHINE OBIAGERI ANELE
TAJUDEENADETUNJI
LUBABATUIMAM

UDOKA DONALD EGBOSIONU
ADEWUNMI ISMAIL ADAMSON
BLESSINGONWOCHEI
NWAMAKA OKAFOR
SAUBANAAFOLABI
HAWAZIMIMAM

OREOLUWA EMMANUEL OLANIYAN
USMANMUHAMMADU
OLUWAFEMIASHIR

AZUBUIKE PETER EKWEMALOR
TEMITOPEODUKOYA
UMARDAHIRU

KRISHAT PHARMA INDUSTRIES LTD
ADEBANKEADEOLA
LAILAMAFIMISKILA

TRISA NIGERIA LIMITED
OLUJIMIAINA

ROBERTINNEH
ADELAJAWILLIAMS
EDWINWOKOMA

KENECHI IJEOMA OJEMENI
TEMILOLAETTU
OLUWAJOMILOJUADU

OLADAYO OLAWALE ODUMOSU
JENIFER NNEKA OKEKE

JENIFER NNEKA OKEKE

AYOOLA KAYODE AYENI
PRUDENT ENERGY AND SERVICES LTD
BUKOLAOLOBA
ABISOYEDURODOLA

KRISHAN NIGERIA LIMITED
NULUX NIGERIA LIMITED

NULUX NIGERIA LIMITED
MARTHAAKOBUNDU
NWAKAEGOAGAGA

NULUX NIGERIA LIMITED
JOBIKAN NIGERIA LIMITED
NULUX NIGERIA LIMITED

NULUX NIGERIA LIMITED
IMOHAKPAN

SAWTECH GLOBAL LINKS LTD.
EMMATUS INTER NIG LTD
PAULCHIKEZIE

JAMESKEHINDE
OMOLOLAFOLORUNSHO

GOOD STOCK ENTERPRISES
AJEBSILLIMITED
TEMITOPEBALOGUN

LIFE-LINE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
HAYAT KIMYA NIGERIA LIMITED
DARIZ PLASTIC ENTERPRISE

BC GOD ENTERPRISES NIG

SEFER ENTERPRISES

VICTOR WILLIAMS

DIVINE BASE VENTURES LTD.

T.G AND S RESOURCES LIMITED
TALISMADU VENTURES

HAYAT KIMYA NIGERIA LIMITED
NULUX NIGERIA LIMITED

EMMY JACKSON DAY BY DAY RES LTD
AMILORDS FASHION WORLD
DONAMIS ESUSIA VENTURES
OLANREWAJUADESIYAN
ROYCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
IDIAGBO INTERNATIONAL
AKINTUNDEOLADAPO

PRUDENT COMMS INT'L SERVICE
BEAUTY INTENSE COSMETICS
ISMAILOLAYIWOLA

PRUDENT COMMS INT'L SERVICE
CROWN FLOUR MILL LIMITED
JESUS NEVER FAILS INV NIG LTD
EVAGOLD GLOBAL CONCEPT LTD
DONVAL CLASSIC VENTURE

FBC FOODS BEVERAGES & CHEMICAL
UNCLE ZUBITEX INTLLTD

DOLLY AMINAH YAHAYA

HAYAT KIMYA NIGERIA LIMITED
HAYAT KIMYA NIGERIA LIMITED
QUIDEX TRADING CO
CORPORATE BLINDS LIMITED
STELLA UCHEONYE MGBEJUME
SULAIMON ADEBAYO OKE
EMMANUEL OKON JAMES
PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED
WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA
NEXUS FORLIFE LIMITED

NEXUS FORLIFE LIMITED

ANDY IKECHUKWU EZEANI

ANDY IKECHUKWU EZEANI
RAFIAT TEMITOPE MOHAMMED
SELF-RELIANCE ECO.ADV PROG.
ONYINYECHI GIFT HENRYMACHAME
ADEFEMI ADENIYI ADETUNJI
OLAKUNLE OLAYINKA FABIYI
CHRISTIANA OJUOLAPE ADEOLA
CHINICKS GARMENT NIG LTD
CHINELO OLUCHI ILOPUTAIFE

INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE-PTA

| AND E SALE

IMTO

IMTO

INVISIBLE -School Fees
| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE

INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA

| AND E SALE
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA

| AND E SALE
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-BTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
| AND E SALE
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA

| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA

| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE
INVISIBLE-PTA

SME

SME

INVISIBLE-BTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA

SME

SME

INVISIBLE-PTA

SME

| AND E SALE

SME

SME

SME

INVISIBLE-PTA

SME

SME

SME

| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE

SME

SME

SME

INVISIBLE-PTA

| AND E SALE

SME

INVISIBLE-PTA

SME

SME

INVISIBLE-PTA

SME

| AND E SALE

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

INVISIBLE -School Fees
| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE

SME

SME

INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE

| AND E SALE

INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
| AND E SALE

INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees

18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020

386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
383.00
383.00
386.00
386.00
385.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00

4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
3,970.41
5,383.60
7,160.50
2,691.80
2,500.00
2,018.85

14,487.60
4,000.00
25,000.00
8,947.86
18,806.23
7,402.45
10,000.00
300.14
5,383.60
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,846.05
15,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
144.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
8,075.40
4,000.00
4,000.00
100,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
134,437.50
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
3,358.50
5,373.60
2,015.10
3,358.50
500.00
500,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
33,663.75
26,178.85
53,816.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
1,816.20
26,980.00
28,005.00
28,005.00
4,000.00
9,100.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
4,000.00
20,000.00
134,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
4,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
160,132.90
49,015.20
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
4,000.00
62,000.00
20,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
2,500.00
10,000.00
437,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
450.00
63,654.76
106,212.35
20,000.00
19,993.00
5,392.40
10,650.03
1,078.48
4,199.68
89,100.00
7,782.19
90,467.81
5,963.00
6,434.00
5,957.25
236,520.36
500.00
6,740.50
5,392.40
3,370.25
2,664.96
5,392.40
7,917,072.52




